
Pos 

BMW-CM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

BMW-DM 

1 

BMW-JP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

33 

54 

175 

0 

95 

44 

88 

16 

368 

731 

66 

8 

65 

46 

97 

93 

6 

48 

66 

78 

38 

30 

57. 

73 

98 

12 

Name 

Vic Pizzino 

Tristan Littlehale 

Dean Mansour 

Andrew Morton 

Robert Strom 

Jim Bassett 

Varoojan  (VJ) Mirzayan 

Andrew Sanchez 

Patrick Avakian 

Tom Bell 

Joseph DePillo 

James Fluckey 

David DePillo 

Aristotle Balogh 

Natasha Balogh 

Steven Ferrario 

Ed Charnock 

DOUGLAS Weber 

Team Troy Lindstrom 

William Brinkop 

Chuck Mathews 

John Gordon 

Team PA Construction 

Lee Arioto 

James Wagaman 

evan gardner 

Class 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-DM 

BMW-JP 

BMW-JP 

BMW-JP 

BMW-JP 

BMW-JP 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

10 

7 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

8 

1 

Diff 

1.095 

53.947 

55.837 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

28.125 

30.937 

32.046 

58.827 

3.989 

9.294 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

17.889 

1:26.728 

1:31.098 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:11.954 

21:13.049 

22:05.901 

22:07.791 

21:00.285 

21:16.054 

32.817 

21:04.365 

20:43.304 

21:11.429 

21:14.241 

21:15.350 

21:42.131 

21:12.957 

21:16.946 

21:22.251 

22:13.793 

20:51.420 

14:36.337 

20:21.348 

20:39.237 

21:48.076 

21:52.446 

21:49.126 

15:52.146 

1:58.875 

Best Tm 

1:50.315 

1:50.440 

1:54.011 

1:54.459 

1:59.490 

1:59.895 

2:00.034 

1:58.555 

1:58.235 

2:01.672 

2:00.239 

2:03.140 

2:00.052 

2:00.166 

2:00.842 

1:52.849 

1:52.761 

1:53.050 

1:49.504 

1:49.875 

1:52.857 

1:52.198 

1:52.624 

1:55.536 

1:55.122 

Make-Model 

BMW E46 

BMW M3 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

BMW 325is 

BMW M3 

BMW 325is 

BMW E-36 M3 

BMW M3 

BMW Z Coupe 

BMW Z3 

BMW 330i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

Victory Circle Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet COLORADO 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 996 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX7 

Corvette 

Member 

123503 

145825 

109843 

144724 

121255 

100534 

113056 

108745 

139590 

100128 

164497 

102544 

165487 

163871 

166558 

134892 

145769 

140300 

115729 

144054 

140483 

119714 

136458 

166614 

115136 

110862 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/12/2015 8:49:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

17.889 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.001 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

29. - Team TruSpeed 

SoCal NASA B-willow CW #13 Oct 2015 

Group B (ST, SU, AI, SE46, BMWCCA) 

Race 

Race started at 14:46:13 

Buttonwillow CW#13 0.000 km 

10/10/2015 02:40 PM 
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Pos 

Super Touring 3 

1 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

61 

51 

29. 

01 

Name 

Gavin Ernstone 

Richard Hilleman 

Team TruSpeed 

Gil Caravantes 

Class 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

6 

11 

4 

1 

Diff 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:07.405 

21:57.294 

7:22.140 

5:15.933 

Best Tm 

1:56.198 

1:55.541 

1:49.001 

4:43.098 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

Radical SR3 

Member 

111210 

169447 

151423 

107036 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/12/2015 8:49:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

17.889 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.001 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

29. - Team TruSpeed 

SoCal NASA B-willow CW #13 Oct 2015 

Group B (ST, SU, AI, SE46, BMWCCA) 

Race 

Race started at 14:46:13 

Buttonwillow CW#13 0.000 km 

10/10/2015 02:40 PM 
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